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Referee (s)
Jimmy Andersson

Goalkeepers
60 CARLSSON Jacob

1 SUUTARINEN Severi

1st Line

RD| 15 DANIELSSON Anton
LD | 6 GRANBERG Fredrik
RW 8 TANO Anton

CE| 63 NYMAN Christian
LW 9 HEDMAN Linus

2nd Line

RD| 23 BERGDAHL Fredrik
LD | 24 SANDBERG Viktor
RW 2 HARILA Sebastian

CE 28 SANDSTROM Marcus

LW/ 26 HUCZKOWSKI Sebasti

3rd Line

RD| 61 MATUSHKIN Oskar
LD 67 AVEHAG Anton

RW 20 LIDHAMMAR Mikael
CE 11 EDSTROM Elias

LW/ 21 JOHANSSON Pontus

4th Line

RD| 62 WALLIN Alexander
LD

RW, 41 NILSSON Fabian
CE 19 LINDEN Filip

LW 88 TAMMINEN Henri

Extra players

Head Coach
Robert Nordberg

Missing players

LD 4 HOGLUND Johan

RD| 7 DAHLROTH Felix

LW 44 HOGLUND Robin

R | 79 HANSSON Sebastian

GP
17
2

GP
14
17
14
16
19

GP
16
13
16
19
6

GP
19
19
12
16
19

GP
15

19
19
9

GP

Assistant Coach

Robert Dahlroth
GP G A

16 1 3

8 4 5

19 6 6

9 0 0

Jens Holmqvist
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Lineup

Bodens HF - Hudiksvalls HC

Bjorknashallen

[V RSN

P

Filip Berglund
GAA SVS%
2,23 90,71
2,94 85,71
+/- TOI Avg.
5 00:00
3 00:00
1 00:00
5 00:00
-3 00:00
+/- TOI Avg.
10 00:00
-7 00:00
8 00:00
0 00:00
3 00:00
+/- TOI Avg.
6 00:00
0 00:00
1 00:00
1 00:00
6 00:00
+/- TOI Avg.
6 00:00
0 00:00
-2 00:00
-4 00:00
+/- TOI Avg.
+/- TOI Avg.
-2 1 00:00
3 1 00:00
2 1 00:00
-4 |1 00:00

Linesman

Goalkeepers
39 HAKANSSON Oliver

25 BOSSON Andreas

1st Line

RD 93 AUVINEN Henri

LD 52 JANSSON Fredric
RW 77 IGNBERG NILSSON
CE 12 JANSSON Christoffer
LW| 29 WIBERG Jesper

2nd Line

RD 48 NIELSEN Gustav

LD | 54 LINDSTROM Hannes
RW 19 KLAAR Oskar

CE 70 OLSEN Henrik

LW 28 WAHLGREN Max

3rd Line

RD 6 NORDH Nils

LD 43 ECKMYHL William
RW 23 BYSTROM JOHANSS
CE 85 ENQVIST Lukas

LW 22 LINDHOLM Johan

4th Line

RD| 37 OLLAS MATTSSON Is

LD

RW 24 LEVANDER Axel

CE 17 LINDERBORG Marcus
LW 9 SIREN Marcus

Extra players

Head Coach
Dennis Hall

Missing players

CE 26 WAHLGREN Joel
R | 55 CARLQVIST Emil
LD 58 LANDER Filip

2022-02-26 16:00

GP
17 10 2 8

19 12 2 9
GP G A TP
14 0 4 4
18 4 5 9
21 6 11 17
21 4 12 16
21 9 8 17
GP G A TP
21 4 6 10
21 2 19 21
16 1 4 5
18 11 16 27
17 5 9 14
GP G A TP
6 2 0 2
21 7 10 17
21 3 9 12
19 3 5 8
21 8 11 19
GP G A TP
9 2 1 3
21 3 8 11
16 5 9 14
17 5 3 8
GP G A TP

Assistant Coach
GP G A TP
21 7 8 15
15 2 2 4
16 1 4 5

GAA SVS%
1,75 92,38
1,67 92,69

+/-
-1
21
12
6
5

+/-
18
12
14
14
6

+/-
5
14
8
13
17

+/-

16
15

+/-

+/-
6
8
9

TOI Avg.
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

TOI Avg.
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

TOI Avg.
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

TOI Avg.
00:00

00:00
00:00
00:00

TOI Avg.

TOI Avg.
00:00
00:00
00:00



